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04th January,2023

NOTIFICATION

The fbllorving str-rdent/s have been provisionalll, allottccl SINGLE SEA'IER

ROOM/S (GIRl,S) in varior-rs hostels. as nrcntioneil asainst each. Iltlstcl all<ltmcnt
lbr the said scats will start from Monday i.c.09.01.2023

Reg.

1 201 008148

1341001405

Name of the Student

PRIYANKA YADAV

SAPNA PURI

VANDANA CHOUDHARY

Hostel Allotted

GODAVARI

SABARMATI

SABARMATI

Form

No.

39

19L1.OO2449

2211000518 NISHTHA RAWAT

1B

26

58

37

52

5

47

10

54

51

1.7

2

46

59

72

28

6

49

8

1

29

15

41,

3u

GODAVARINOBLE SHRIVASTAVA

MASOCHON RAINGAM

POONAM

STEPHYA VARGHESE

MAHIKA PHARTIYAL

SALAM LUXMI DEVI

ATUIPHY JAKOI

KHUSHBOO SEN DHURUV

GARIMA JHA

MADHURIMA KUNDU

SHEHANA

KAVITA MEENA

120100s007

1318000133

1201020635

131,800211.3

221.1.OOO541.

1741000390

61850

62594

61.664

611"81

11..

SABARMATI

GANGA

SABARMATI

SABARMATI

GODAVARI

GODAVARI

SABARMATI

SONALISMRITI BISWAS

MANJU RANI

TANYA YADAV

ANURADHA SINGH

PRAN.JALI DEVI

RASHMITA SHARMA

KANIKA CHAWLA

ZAINNB ZAIDI

REENA PRAJAPATI

MONALISA DEKA

64016

63991

61978

132002170s

1318001288

186100011 1

200810132401

1.320020396

2008100486

S.NO,
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

l.
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9.
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15.

16.

11.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



20s 1000720

19 1 1002557

2008101-49440

NN KHYA ISHA

KANIKA CHOUDHARY

HARSHITA PANDEY

lp

1.,
Il"

SABARMATI

28"

29.

GANGA

GODAVARI

The above mentioned student/s have to shift to the allotted hostel latest by
19th January,2023 after clearing all dr-res from their present hostel/s, failing which it will
be presumed that the concerned str-rdent is not interested in the offer and the roonT will be

offered to the next eligible student.

The student is required to produce 'Hostel Allotment File' of present hostel and

registration fblio of cLrrrent senrester to IHA Office at the tirle of receiving of single seater

hostel room allotment.

If any discrepancy is fbLrnd later on in the single seater application. hostel flle or in
any ottrer documents. allotrnent u,ill be cancelled.

)-d"
dr. Anamika

(Associate Dean of Students - l)
(lopy to:

1 . Senior Wardelrs (Concelned Hostels)

2. IHA/.lNtl Website- For infirrnrzrtion o1'all concclnecl

t . Ottrcc trle


